EXTENDED MEMORY 3K CONTROL MODULE

F9318 745174 13205
AKEUP TASK »,f TASK PRIORITY REGISTER , DCT1.24.8 <] ACTIVETASK ACTIVETASK <.
SIGNALS ENCODER ‘a DECODER SIGNALS 7
Pg.7 Pg.7 Pg. 7
4 Y0CT1,2,4.8 4 ¥DCT1,2,4,8
y 4 ¥CcT1,2,4,8
745174
OLD TASK
74S174,82823 74585 REGISTER
CURRENT TASK <l ,cT1248 Pg. 8
REGISTER " COMPARATOR 9
Pg.7 Pg.8
T T /
1 LTASKSWD 14
' \V4
\ 745157
. _CT1,248 ] 2:1
‘a ) MULTIPLEXER
C}_ﬂ:r_gc_Esson BUS. : Pg. 8
]
' RAD1,2.4.8 !
1818US(00-15) T
“ ]
/) 4 1
\ | TASKSW
745260, 74538 748175 13101A ' 10
ADDRESS .- X > - SAD(0-8) > CRAM
MOI;lFY;OGIC REGISTER  |>& RAM ' asoa 10 MODULE
9. Pg. 9 Pg.9 ' Pg. 10
t
' 1045A010-9)
10} NEXTI00-08)R 12 !
A NEXT(00-08) 124 : ]
‘A & PCOIF,PC1IF W/
8251386
748157
Vi , _SAD(0-8) - PROM
745174 2:1 “10 ‘10 (MICROCODE) T0
: 1K x32BITS | , MICROGODE 5 i s
MULTIPLEXER 52| INFO 106
-~ o ,  NEXTOO009LR__~. PCOO.PC10 _SROM(0-1) of 2ndKof RMATION moouLe
REGISTER e o PROM
12 & PCOIF,PCIIF Pg.9 V> (BLANK)
i 13601-1,74H40 Pg. 11 & 12
Pg. 9 748153
PROM
,__PCOI, PC1I SELECT LOGIC
72 Pg. 10
10/ NEXT(60-09)
., MICROCODE
‘32 INFORMATION
748175 LR37 IIOM
<~DBSEL(0-2) REGISTER e BMLJ—EEL 4 | Jranir 1 MODULE
5 pa. 14 5 Pg. 14
X ,____RSEL(0-4) TO
/5 AIM
MODULE
748175 T0
s DALUF(0-3) REGISTER 4 ALUF(0-3) > ALY
a4 4 MODULE
Pg. 14
745174, 13205
¢ DBS(0-2) REGISTER & MISC. BUS CONTROL -~
73 DECODER SIGNALS -
Pg. 13
74517413205
. _DF10-3) REGISTER & DECQDED F1 & F2
‘8 DBFIlo3) DECODER FUNCTIONS
Pg. 13 .




ADDRESS

MOD
LOGIC
el NEXT(00-09)
L
NEXT (00-09):L PROM
2:1 SAD
o -
REG REG 3101A |
RAM
N— | b
W/R l
ACTIVE TASK oLD w |
TASK I
o
CURRENT TASK R | <{> . TO
| CRAM
74585 |
TASK SWITCHED
PROPRIETARY NOTE ON SHEET 1 APPLIES TO ALL SHEETS FiLe: SKCONTR.SIL-1
TiTLe ASSEMBLY, P.W. owe. | DWG. 218094 SHEET
3K CONTROL MODULE Ad - B
(EXTNM) SHEET 20F 15




NOTE: UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECFIED.

1.

]

ASSEMBLE PER ALTO Il MODULE ASSY. SPEC. DWG NO. 216207

PROGRAMMING THE PROMS:

A. PROGRAM THE PROMS BEFORE IT IS INSERTED INTO THE MODULE.

B. LABEL EACH PROM AS DEFINED AS SHOWN BELOW USING AVERY SELF-ADHESIVE
(1/16X1/2)LAVEL. STICK THE LABEL ON THE TOP OF THE PROMI(IC).

C. PROGRAM THE FOLLOWING PROMS:

PROM LABEL LOCATION FILENAME FILELOCATION

0/S uss DOALTOIIM.CM |[ISIS}KSPGDOCS>PROMS>3KCONTR.DM

4/S U4 DOALTOIM.CM |[ISISKKSPGDOCS>PROMS>3KCONTR.DM

8/S Ues DOALTOIIM.CM | [ISISKKSPGDOCS>PROMS>3KCONTR.DM
12/8 u63 DOALTOIIM.CM [[ISISKSPGDOCS>PROMS>3KCONTR.DM
16/S Us3 DOALTONIM.CM |[ISISKKSPGDOCS>PROMS>3KCONTR.DM
20/8 U60 DOALTOUM.CM |[ISISKSPGDOCS>PROMS>3KCONTR.DM
24/8 U61 DOALTOIIM.CM |[ISISKSPGDOCS>PROMS>3KCONTR.DM
28/8 U62 DOALTOIM.CM |[ISIS}KSPGDOCS>PROMS>3KCONTR.DM
CTR Us1 CTR.MB [ISIS}<XSPGDOCS>PROMS>3KCONTR.DM
C03 U3 CO3A.MB [ISIS)KSPGDOCS>PROMS>3KCONTR.DM
3KSW u3s SWMODE3K.MB |[ISISKSPGDOCS>PROMS>3KCONTR.DM

-

@DOALTOINM.CMS A COMMAND FILE WHICH IS USED WITH THE PNEW.RUN AND
ALTO!ICODE3XM.MB PROGRAM. IT IDENTIFIES THE PROM TYPE AUTOMATICALLY AND
LOADS THE PROMS 0/S THRU 28/S SEQUENTIALLY. THE PROGRAM WILL LOAD 0/S

FIRST THAN 4/5,8/S

.. AND 28/8S.

D. ADDITINAL PROGRAM REQUIREMENT:
a. PNEW.RUN............ <ISIS>SPGDOCS>PNEW.RUN

b. ALTOHCODE3XM.MB......

E. HARD WARE REQUIREMENTS:
a. PROLOG PROGRAMMER

FILELOCATION [ISIS]KALTO>ALTOIICODE3XM.MB

<ISIS>SPGDOCS>PROLOG.PRESS

b.82523,82126, AND 825136 PERSONALITY CARD.
REWORK INSTRUCTIONS FOR REVISION A BOARD ONLY.

A. ADDRESISTOR R12,330 OHMS 1/4W .

B. ADD RESISTOR R13 (330 OHMS 1/4W) ACROSS U22-14 TO U22-6
C. ADD RESISTOR R14 (220 OHMS 1/4W) ACROSS U22-3 TO U21-14.

uz21 u22

00000

0 0000 00
o
el
w
000 00 00
o00&00 00

CIRCUIT SIDE

CIRCUIT SIDE
CIRCUIT SIDE

PROPRIETARY NOTE ON SHEET 1 APPLIES TO ALL SHEETS

FILE: 3KCONTR.SIL-10

TITLE

ASSEMBLY, P.W.
3K CONTROL MODULE

DWG.
SIZE

A4

DWG. 218094
NO.

SHEET 3 OF 15 B

SHEET
REV.




—— T ——=

- Rl - R10 o - RE -

us7 use uss = RE = =R7 =
m Ll 1 Ll ) | Ll i | p—

c77 czo[ Jcre c80
-43 — i 1 I |
us ua3 uaJ ust uso u79 -
u7s u77 u7e
‘ 1 L L.
Cc76 c7s c74 c73 Cc72 c71 = ';l =
{8 L ves[ Juss 67 ue6 I
E——) — —_— — — ce7 ces i cs7 cs8
ASSY I L
2171754 ues ves ue3 us2 U61 uso ™ L._ usa | gg | ™
cee —
| | I I I usd us us[ U5g I
om | Coslamm] C64 |y ] c63 |ag] co2 ce1 cs7 cls i C°|5 cse
EXTN MEM r—- — r—
uss us4 Us3 us us1 v4g uas U4 v4ae
cs3 cs2 cs1 cs0 cas ca
l | I l | ca7 C54 cse css
i re s | i us S ) Ut | g 1
= Rg = = Rg = - R4 -
c48 C45 Ca4 C43 C42 Ca1 c39 cas c37
— re— j— p— pr—
u3g u3s Ug2 U3zl u3d u3s u34
C3§
| |1 u LI LI LI
LA U4z LI L
uas vaa  y43 ) U4l 4o
c3s c3s cis caz c3a1 c30 c29 c28
' u2
u33 U3y U3l u3o v2d u2sg u2dg u2s u24 u23 c26 c25
c27
| L] L
LI L LI LI LI LR ¥y
c24 c23 c22 c21 C20 c19 c18 c17 c1e
——— — [ p— — ———  ———— ——
u21 u21 u20 uid (TRF:] ut7 u16 u1s 14 Rk | u12 C14
T1s
LA LR
ri ™ i 1 i i1 i V1 -
S L1413 C12me 9 C8C7? Cg_ cs _ ca
U1 uio ue us us s U3 2 U1
5 L.- urg
LI
LR s 3 1 1] LI I 1
2
L +

At e

PROPRIETARY NOTE ON SHEET 1 APPLIES TO ALL SHEETS FILE: 3KCONTR,SIL-1 1
TITLE ASSEMBLY, P.W. oo lmo_ 218094 AEv

3K CONTROL MODULE A4  igsueer dor 15 B




u77
—_— [ 4| Fo318 |
3 WAKEKWDFL a1 af  ° i 12
WAKEPART 2 Az H10
118 YR A5 Qi >
%6 WAKEDVT. T ] aa Ut 1
= WAKEDMT :;. As  axle
- y — A2 g
21 wakeol [T golaa 2 .
£ WAKEMRT 101 | o 1o
= A.
r=2 —s1Jer eorH 013 $174
2 4 Do 00-7
1 H10 £4Dp1 Q1
10 1lip2 Q2[4
u13 7503 Q3=
D4 Qapl2
S D5 Q5HS8
cKCL’
u79 4 Hoo gl 1| v27
usa
. Fo318 10
03 WAKEET alar  aorl® X .
T prryyrry 3] ne 7 i
60 . AS a1
70 HAKEES S1Ad U2 | —2L_ vz
S ETTVTIY rrm el [—T—]—SRESET"
S AKE1 11 A2 L 1
113 T A1 GS
A0
J7 G § FZIE
CT8 oo
CT4 ppm——_
cT2 238 -
<P3-9 >
CT1 g
<10 P
1
usg
82523 -
10 ! ROCTS'
i (LR
1242 B2 RDCT2’
13 A3 B3 A RDCT1'
FM-M B4fA-NEXTLOQ)
15 85 S-NEXTIOAL
ce’ B6{L-MEXTOZY
g8 7+=2-DEXT(OE)
DLOADL uss s ,
0212 . 2] 42 8;: 3 RWOTAC 4",-521 >
<pP2-18 DLOADT ala0 o5 O paRTAC: X
o4’ [llovrac: 5
4 . ; 2
4 Et’ 03’ 2 - 1 27
6 $174 gJ. E2’ 02' : )L‘l’é;_l‘:.a, Ta
2 B A e
u24 L 8lp0 oof oo’ 109
o1 Q12 3208 u1e
e d 2
b2 Q2 LOADL
=k oo u3a 1303 O3 [ —r
14155 Gspis
ps Q
13 +5YDC KCL: 3
HOO L1 9|1 u2s RESET
TASK' 12 PiE >
o Re RS Re a y ETAC
Py A2 or' BACT 100
2 Ho CSYSCLKA’ 2 A1 08 FErET 103
A0 OS5 e STAC 10
u23 4 04’ — 2
AUSYSCLK’ (=]l O3 B3 Zrac —~P2:25°
. 11 10 5 | Ho2wa6 CSYSCLKB' Sl 02 RRTAC {75, ]
= : B3 Ol [=EMacY’ 1112 ]
u23 .
u23
_ RESISTOR PULLUP U8B0 2205 u17
XEROX |Project ASSEMBLY, P.W. File Designer Rev | Date Page

ED ALTOII CONTROL BOARD (3K) |3KCONTR.SIL-9] FREEMAN B | 10/10/80 7




. .| 5174 |,
. 3100 oo}2
DCT4 512 o2l
oCT8 Hbs aapl?
e 4
RESET' 141 0% Safit RESETD’
cxer| ufs
o 14
CSYSCLKA’
$157
€ oo 4 RAD1
cT2 B0 0
D1 7 RAD2
CTa e @
A RAD4
cT8 14]52
i R B RADS
B E utd
— s anp
15 $85
X0
11 %o x>y |&
B x1 , JeTasksw!
1 vi
= x2
2 oxafd
o] x2 2
21 v3 3 TASKSWD
3 . RESET' 4 |HOO
AT u2e " u24a
Lﬂquo
XEROX |Project ASSEMBLY P.W. File Designer Rev|Date Page
ED ] ALTOIl | 3K CONTROL MODUDLE SKCONTR | FREEMAN B |10/21/10| 8




Us1-6
S 4
<738 -
RESET 2~ 140 18 DISABLE
RESETD. 5 U35 5V
$175
NEXT(02):R' 4 131014
Qo |
o0 Qo'pl A r0 us1
NEXT(Q3):R’ 51ny a1l l B 41
B 10 |
$174 NEXT(Oa)pR' 12 ST | 12142 S157
NEXT(02)' _3 5 ] . a2’
NEXTION) 2 15° oi[s NEXTOSLR.__ 13153 o3} oo ao'tS —~2{D0 4 SAD(O2)
NEXT(04) s 1oy aalz Q3P4 151p1  arpL NEXT(O2):R’ 31gy QO
NEXT(O5) 1102 g3lia CK CL 141p2 Q2 l NERTGSTR—01 [ 7 sap(oar
= - T 49 R 03!.R 4 Q1
NEXTIO8) 13 lps Qaj12 9 py I D3 Q3 “81 ,
NEXT(07) 12 0s gs 15 046 2::; aw:;“ NEXTOATR 02 02 2-SAROY
KCL' 14 ’
; . —-1dp3 [ 125AD(05)
8] 1 vae NEXTIOSER 1alpy 03
PU se__g | uss
1| w18
+5v
s175
NEXT(06):R .| 121014
Qo'ka Ad A0 us2
NEXT(07):R’ 5 5
T o1 g‘ | 30 Al s187
. v A2 1
174 NEXT(08):R h2 |, ST I 12742
. Q2
NEXTION)' | 3 | ) gola | FEXTIQOLR 303 Q3| oo ao'|8 ——£00 4 SAD(OBY
; 7N 15, , NEXT(O6):R’ | 3 Qo
NEXTOOY [ 2107 a1)% a3 5401 Q1 pL— 2180 .
PCOI e 10) a2z ek CLl e 4dp2 o2 ERGITE T D! oqlLSAROY
pCil 11ip3 Q3p0 9 D3 03' 1181
%’;&(gg;, 13lps Q4 PU CS' WE NEXTIOBIA J1902  qofSSADIOS)
14 {p5 QS5[4S. 2J7 3jus7 1dp3 12SAD(09)
KCE-' ua0 NEXT(08):R’ ] B3 Q3
8| 1 .
pu PCOIE 8 £ e
POAIE sv 1 15
NEXT(O1):R’ *
N-E-'X-T_}O-OT:R"
s175
4 131014
. DO gg_ N alro us3
= B
o S &
12452 2} | 2] _s187
13103 s | oo qo'f2 2100 4SAD(O1Y
PV 15101 Qv 7 I NEXT(0O1):R' | 3 80 Qo
~ , 14 , _ A 7 .
Kk yee 152 gg.'g'l NEXTOLR [alo:  qif—=A4RMQ0
o 1 e 11 PCOO’
PU LS ME J-I FCOIE D2
47 uez o 5CTIF dp3 Qaf 210
CSYSCLKB' o o [
sg__E
RADZ ' ves
oA ues
RADE
TASKSW'
TASKSWD o PCOO’ e
oo 8 LA 7S 7S
CSYSCLK 10 PC10’ IS
usa R
XEROX | Project ASSEMBLY ,P.W, File Designer Rev |Date Page
ED | ALTOI | CONTROL BOARD (3K) | 3KCONTR.SIL-2 | FREEMAN B |10/10/80| o




+5V

R10
ues
<P3.1a 56
SAD(00) ] soa SAD(00) B> 5V
uss
SAD(01) 11 1 soa~pl0.SAD(O1) iz > u32
use
SAD(02) 13 { sonpl2_SAD(02) 5T 3601-1
uso EMACT' _ 15 PC1T 745183
SAD(03) ELQLR A goH2 64 %0
1 S04 SAD{03) BTAS i ; :; 3y PC1F 2 X1 ox 7 PC1!
Use E4(2)' 3 1a3 Q1 -] X2
SAD(04) E1(3) - Y 10 X3
0 ls0s>0t A0 prps,  mExzoa L5 Q2 T_1P°°T  olvo
use BCOD 5148 Q32 poor—1H Y1 9 PCO2
SAD(05) 5 SAD(0S) S A l rru MR
$04 <p2.6__> CS' _Cs' 51 . 1v3
u
Us9 1al__J1a NEXTO1)] __ 2 |g,
v——— 14
SAD(06) 11] s oplO. . SAD(06) FTT> s1. 1 uso
- EX'__EY
SADIO7) 1 AD(07) BESET 1 *
S04 $AD(O <Fz8 >
ves
SAD(08) 9 lson SAD(08) IR o5V
use
SAD(09) 5 SAD(09)
S04 3-10 PCOIM®
us9 T
PC10 3 =77
| 6 SRCAT’
& |H40 52-13 >
+« 5V
-
1377
R8 ¢RX R 9lson
12 8 SPO110
SELNAD’ J H40
<P316 0
" RLkO’
RLK 1’
PCOO 11 10 PCOO’ 11 u7s
s04 13 13PCOOM
va9 PC10
XEROX | Project L ASSEMBLY, P.W. |Fie Designer Rev |Date Page
En Al Ton Fantent raren (aky | SKCONTR.SIL-3 CDECA AN e lin/ansan 10




SADOQ!

Sanos:
SADNZ’
SADNA'
SADHS
SaADh!
SADNA!
SADNO2!
SADOY
SADON!
DISABLE
SROM1’
SROMO’
825136 .. [ 325738
34 no A9
[ 1684 Ag
iy 24 A7 11 DRSELO’
A6 Qo[ 1 DRSELD’ llas a0 P2-30 >
= ' 21 a5 12 DRSELY’ —
3 o1 L2 DORSELY 3las Qv 340 >
‘
3 . 4 A3 13 pRSEL2’
7133 a3 DRSEL2 2da2  Qzf—t TS
= A1 14 DRSEL3’ a1l gl oRsELY —
A0 GS'p——= o, <5
o] CE1! 0 CE. usa
CE2’ uss CE2
1
5[ 825738 " ::s 36
A9 15
818 161 A8
7 i)
A6 o {11 0SELY’ 1 ﬁé o1 DBSELS P3-43
= ‘ 2 a5
12
N O AL T YRTT) 2]hs  orfZ-DALUFO TR
= A3 13 DALUF1
Z :g Q2 L2 DALUFS ; A2 Q2] P2.45
R A1 .
At 114 paLur2 51 a0 Gs’ 14 pALUF2 P5.46 >
A0  GS'|—RALU Ao —DALUP2 57 as
i6] CEY 10] ceor u74
CE2’ Ue4
825736 . [325738
51 Ao A9
18
£1 a8 A8
7 1Z] A7 £
A6 qoLLOALUES Tae oo LLDAWES gy
< AS 12
3 ha Q1'[-2-DBSO 3 a4 arp—=L80 _ __ sras >
A 13 DBS1
7143 ax[308S" 2 A2 Q2 <pz7-38 >
A1 14
S1a0  as[ioes2 slao os|i0BS2  prss
{0 os Ao F2:50_
{ cE1’ -2 CEY’
101 ce2r ues CE2 u7s
825136 15[ 825736
15 A9
6] A9 16] A3
77 A8 17 a7
T1he  qofL1RENO a6 Qo REMOL . pEaes
C 31 AS 12 DF1(1) e
0 DR L2 Jall) 2{aa  ar <pz:35 >
3 5 A3 13 DF1(2)
T1hs qo[30F12 A2 Q2| <P 38 >
A1 4
57 Ao L F1s) A0 G| —DENS)  mrmys
A0 s p—RFUS '
L8 J ey - CE1
101 ce2 us3 CE2 u73
j ! Fi Designer Rev | Date Page
XEROX | Project ASSEMBLY P.W. 4K CONTR. AN s |or10/80 | e
ED ALTOIN | 3K CONTROL MODULE SIL-12



SADOG’

—SADOA'
SADNZ
—S4D0R"
SADOR!
SADO4”
SADQR’
SANDDD:
SADD1:
SADON’
DISABLE
SROM1’
SROMO’
825136 15| 325136
:: A9 18 :g
A8
iz
Az AT o litoF20 118 aolt1_0F2(© FIaT>
1 2
=148, [zor20) alas  qpf2_oF2n F231 >
4
4 A3 13022 2 as a3 0F2@) e
ru Y 14 DF2(3) rw by {14 _DF2(3
ru ™ A(E)1' as'| p2-33 >
5 & wlcer | usz
us3
825136 525138
154 a0 Ty 2:
A8
7 12
A7 DLOADT’ e fu DLOADT o 8 >
Has  aoft—— > :g Qo P21
3 :i 01,’12 DLOADL 3 As Q1-Lo.l;9&_<p2.17 >3
A
4 AS  gpfi3 NEXT(OO) 2] a2 0y (2200 vy
A B a1
Al " 114 NexTON
5lao  as[ANEXT(ON - Agr GS <p2:20 >
:an- CE1: 10 gsz'
CE2 ueo u7o
825136 15 52513
ral ia} hs
A8
312
- amam 2] s .
Ao , 12 NEXT(O3)
ke 01‘12 NEXT(03) : A4 a1’ <p2.22 >
A A !
< 2223 02’13 NEXT(04)' bd Ag 02,13_“&1!95)_.<§2.23 >
P A
A1 : A 4 i
s]he  as [ NEXT(OS) Hao o NEXTIOS)  FrEa->
- ceT’ Ty P 71
e U8 CE2 u
825136 15 825136
:: AQ 18 :g
A8
12 [
i :; o pLLNEXTI0BY i oy Qo 1L _NEXT(06) P2.25 >
2 2 AS
S , 12 '
alaa o1 [2NEXTO?) e L NEXTIOT) <F77e >
4 :g 0z [RNEXT(O8) z 22 g |13 NEXT(08) <P2.27 >
A Lt A1
A1 : 4 .
a]hl e l4nExTiOR) 5lao o5 |—NEXTO09) _mrags
—18“—4 CE?1’ iQ CE1' 72
CE2' ue2 Ce2 U
) e - | [-
| XEROX | Project | ASSEMBLY P.W. 3KCONTR | FREEMAN | |10710/80 |7 I
Ep | aLton | 3k CONTROL MODULE R 2




F2(3) 2 F27
E2(o) 1
E2(1)' 4 ,
E2(2)-R s CONST+~ :397
E1{a) 12
E1{2) a
E1{1)’ 3
E10)R 10
jp— ; : s 03017400’ ; Ao3205 ol FF22==11O1‘ —5
< _P2-34 e 1d1py Q1S S A1 - T TET EECE.
Foo DF 4 1 ps Q2fi2 —1A2 Q5!
IR DF2(C 5. a3lz Qa'f 11
< 32 = D3 12l E2:-14
<P2.37 ):\ 41pa Qals , Q3
<P2.38> DF1{2 11 D5 asio E1 027-13
cK L’ S4E2’ ok 14
S vat | €3 ao'k 15
u3o
CSYSCLKA® GND
RESET 3 %4 EMACT:_12
u49
1 A0320507.
21 a1 ae' -9
3 a2 as5'f-10
Qa1
E1' as | 13 ‘
Q2'- .
E2’ o1 pid MO e
E3 Qo' ,.15
> Lopn )
+ 5V
220
5 OHMS
4 . 2320 (3]
v22
+ 1,325 o7 7
Bs2 A0 o ZEROBUS' =2
Y2 BT BYSF2' >
s CE I 7 <KSTAT. 29
Q3’2 «KDATA'
: 8leq e FE:Y =MD 111
L7 5 g2’ eV READMOUSE® —a6
S174 —fF27_ 4] E3 01. 15 ~NISP' —117
<Fi35 >-—REO) 1300 qoll2 Qo L—on ]
Po a6 DE1(n)' 11 Qio
E: yy: ; nesQ: g; azl-5 ALUFO T
<,.4;> DRS.1 3 p3 Q3k=2
<,‘_=6 S —DES2! 14154 04 15
<Praa >—DALLEQ §lps asl=z DR~
X -
9| 1 U43
CSYSCLKA’ IR~ :
_MAR~" ' oro-2 MAR«
u23 L2
Act205 7
Q7' F .
2 A1 ae’ -2 MAR~
7 Qs |10 TASK:'
A2 e BLOCK' T
8 Q3’12 LSH1 36
& E;' 02’12 IR;:H; r'y]
= ' Qr 14 XA a8
eIV =2 o'k 15
[YAL-]
XEROX | Project ASSEMBLY, P.W. File Designer Rev | Date Page
ED ALTO Il 3K CONTROL MODULE 3K CONTR. | FREEMAN g | 10/10/80 13
Sil-14




8175

—_— DALUF3' 4 2
<Pz-47 po QO
— Qo' ALUFS .
<PZ-46 DALUF2 5101 Q1 7
e ALUF2
Q1 {"a2 ]
<FISE DALUE?’ 12|55 @2 10
Q2 11 ALUF1 E
T DRSEL4’ 13153 g3 15
oyt RSEL {55 ]
CK CL’
CSYSCLKA' ol 9 uas
5175
DRSEL3’ 4 2
P °° Gof3 nseL2 =)
<Fz-ai_ DRSEL2. 51lo1 a1} ]
a1 RSEL2 {56 ]
<5 DRSELY' 12{,, 93170
a2’ BSELY {35 )
T DRSELO’ 13 s 9215 /
Q3 14 RSELQO J:E
CK CL’
5T 1 ' U4a
2]
137, 4 )18
U10a
11 SELR37
)
gnt ' Z
u10c
DCT1 1
T2 p
DGT : EMACT
2T =20l 5260 FE)
RESET, 12 u3ea
F2(3) 11, S ol F2(3) EE.
F2(2) u7e 1 'b' F2(2) -
F204) oI55 ’ o7t F2(1) -
B k: w’ F13) 55—
F1(2)’ 5 | hoasch uBb £q(9) v
F1()’ use 1dhoa £10) 57
5o 1 noTol2 = ese
BS1’ uBe 1 12 BS! 757
852 24h03 =2
u8d

ED ALTOlI 3K CONTROL MODULE 3KCONTR.SIL-[t§ FREEMAN B | 10/10/80} 14

] XEROX l Project l ASSEMBLY P.W. File |1Designer [rev |oate Page




a5 us(00} 1
2 US(01) 2
3] TSloaTrd| s2602—07.12
83 e uSa 4
GN )04 13 *07.16 [
34 = n SH{00) 2
= US(05) 8 50 e 2 0EY
2 BUS(06) 8 6_*07.13 E HZERQ 1 2
: oS P e 5260 [ o_ US(15) 5
87 — GND 119 U5k '—8 H21 \o| (g _FHALUCO 4
= BUS{08 u12a B
BUS(09) 2 2. —eno 72132
=2 BUS(10) 30 6,018 207,18 . o
91 BUSUL12 4 5a F2(2) 10154
ND FIk 11152
3 U 2) 4 S1 3
93 T4 g 6 *07.15 7
94 192 - F2(0)
95 2
GND
. | s1s7
BUS(07) 1 gs;(oo) 2100 4 _NEXTOGbuf
3 NEXTO1. 5.0 BUS(O8) 80, 9
2 P -2 D1 7. NEXTO7buf
il - 6154 Q1
Bus(8) | 4 qLC"?s’ o2 9 NEXTO8buf
YNNI m c‘?o’]) 1 82 Q2
5 p2:21 > aLc’g) 12103 12 NEXT(09)but
|5 3 a3
C5 3 B3
BUS(09) | 9 SB__E' NEXTOR)"
222> 1 1% '
|10/ pin8u24 l
Bustio) | 13
- 11NEXTO4’ ==rr
L 12 pin8u24 10
BUS(11) 1
2 24 >
BUS(12) 4
395 > 13601
|5 ;Z‘cﬂ 21a0 u3 qolS-NEXTOS’
] Al
Bys(i3) 110 p BlO2) a2 10NEXTO7’
: R(03) 4135 @1
9 | 14 Ao —3aa zLLNEXTOS®
5 = =JA5
BUS(14) | 13 & aoa—as 12NEXT(09)"
527 > : 217 Q3
GBUS 12
cs' cs'l
F2:14" 13 T4 13
F2(1) 3 TR(OOT 5|H40 .
F1(0) 5]H11 )6 pin6ui0 . 10]u35b jo-2EOMEdily
EMACT a]u10b 5
IR(0O) 13 4.12__IR(00) __ 12
u23 HOO )11 pinBu24 Note: that u22 on page 9 and page 13 shouid
pinBulQ  13]u24d be changed to 74538 from 74HO 1
JKS--08/19/80
4
F2=z14"' 3 4 F2=14 9 .
%::}.b\ “~Hoo L. 8 pin11u24
pin6u10 10| u24c,
ceus' 1 A" 2 aBus 2]
u HO1 1 next00’ '?2—_-1?>
8US(06) 3|u37a P2-19
GND 12
HO1 Y11  NEXT(0Q)'
13| u37d
10
N ol 8 NEXT(00) _
BUS(15) © Emulator Address Modifiers
XEROX | Project ASEMBLY P.W. FlleK TR Designer Rev |Date LPago
SPG | ALTO!l |3K CONTROL MODULE 3KGONTR. R las1o/7an hancas

]



